Mayvyalit

FERERF: Xul / ST IiE &
KTREIS: MXL40220 T ToR
= aafdid

[lll

94

. 141

Wallwash

& i&m: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

¢ o B e

8 & %: Ra97

& 75 #: 2SDCM

I == 20W

HINEEE: 220 - 240V ~ 50/60Hz

I BN (BYGER 0-100%)
. 87 PR B (MBK) /B (MWT)

LA AE=ERSMNS

FERMATR: B EERT R

JGESERY: LED (COB)

105°

90°

60"

1000
1200

1400

15°

b RELZ: RAMEFHBEIRRA
FIRDETS: K 0-360°, FEI+12°

" LED %#5: >50000h-L90/B10

= aiictt

N

MP4-0220
BEIR

ik FREEMNHERKR LT XEFREE A17 §

E3iE: 0752-5333003 Mayalit 3B3ERRBB{R BB XS Fn A E AT B HTAIALF



